
TECHNICAL PART

•	 	Hook resistant to 265 kg in pulling
•	 Grooved bars, 29 x 29 mm

DESCRIPTION

Very easy to set up thanks to its wheeled hooks.
Aluminium section roof ladder.
Integrated hooks fitted with two wheels for easy installation on the ridge.
Absorbs any deformation of the roof thanks to its flexibility.
Simple connection system to add elements of 3m or 1.30m..
5 year warranty.

No need for a roof hook to attach it to the 
coverage. Hyper fast to set up.

ADVANTAGES

D o w n l o a d  t h i s  f i l e  o n  www . e c h e l l e c a n a d a . c o m

EXCLUSIVITY L’ECHELLE EUROPEENNE

Product  informat ion 

ROOFER HOOK LADDER

Code Reference Length (mm) Width (mm) Weight (kg)

A0004911 E31CHTOIT230 2,30
(8’)

0,40
(1’)

5,50
(12,10 lb)

A0004913 E31CHTOITRA300 3,00
(10’)

0,40
(1’)

6,00
(13,23 lb)

A0004912 E31CHTOITRA130 1,30
(4’)

0,40
(1’)

2,80
(6.17 lb)


